PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPT.

BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIVISION

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Sacramento, California, is hereby classified as a Group A-3 Occupancy, to wit: Tenant Improvement , and is of Type V-N sprinkler Construction as defined in the Sacramento City Building Code. It has been constructed and completed in accordance with the requirements of the Sacramento City Building Code and, where applicable, with the requirements of the State Laws. Therefore, as of this date April 23, 1990 , it is hereby Certified for the Occupancy described above and may be occupied. PERMIT NO: V-657-C OWNER: John Katic D.T. SULLIVAN, SUPERINTENDENT Building Inspections Division	This Building, the address of which is	6645	Stockton	Blvd.	¥300
pleted in accordance with the requirements of the Sacramento City Building Code and, where applicable, with the requirements of the State Laws. Therefore, as of this date	Sacramento, California, is hereby classifi		The second secon	sprin	Occupancy, to wit:
Therefore, as of this date April 23, 1990 , it is hereby Certified for the Occupancy described above and may be occupied. PERMIT NO.: V-657-C OWNER: John Katic D.T. SULLIVAN, SUPERINTENDENT Building Inspections Division	pleted in accordance with the requirem	ents of the			
PERMIT NO.: V-657-C OWNER: John Katic D.T. SULLIVAN, SUPERINTENDENT Building Inspections Division			0	, it is	hereby Certified for
OWNER: John Katic D.T. SULLIVAN, SUPERINTENDENT Building Inspections Division	the Occupancy described above and may	y be occupie	ed.		
Post in a Building Inspections Division	PERMIT NO.: V-657-C				
	OWNER: John Katic		D.T. S	The second secon	
Conspicuous Place	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			1	
(over) Freitas Building Inspector		(over)			Building Inspector